UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

FEBRUARY 2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
39.045

1 21823  38.645 -400
2 21849 39297 +652
3 218.76  39.976 +679
4 21892 40381 +405
5 218.99 40559 +178
6 21961 42145  +1586
7 218.86 40229 -1.916
8 219.04  40.686 +457
9 21914 40940 +254
10 21941 41631 +691
11 21948 41810 +179
12 218.62  39.624 -2.186
13 218.76  39.976 +352
14 21856  39.473 -503
15 21856  39.473 +0
16 21913 40915  +1.442
17 21919  41.068 +153
18 219.58  42.067 +999
19 21966 42273 +206
20 22029 43905  +1632
21 22077 45158  +1253
22 22139 46784  +1.626
23 22176  47.756 +972
24 22255 49847  +2.001
25 22284  50.619 +772
26 22324 51687  +1.068
27 22362 52705  +1.018
28 22342 52169 -536
TOTALS +13.124
ACRE-FEET +13.124

O'NEILL GEN.

DAILY OPERATIONS

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

STATE WATER PROJECT
CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY

Table 18

RUN DATE: July 17, 2006

INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.

O'NEILL S. LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS
PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
2.672 0 2.698 0 0 5.516
2.543 0 4.016 0 0 5.996
2.680 0 3.950 0 0 6.109
2.709 0 3.790 0 0 6.158
2723 0 3.887 0 0 6.687
2.697 0 4.496 0 0 6.190
2.740 0 2.592 0 0 6.167
2.391 0 4,257 0 0 6.227
2.123 0 3.830 0 0 5.918
1.990 0 3.821 0 0 6.072
1.985 0 3.433 0 0 6.114
1.956 0 4.065 0 0 7.563
1.784 0 3.784 0 0 5.245
1.608 0 3.380 0 0 6.168
1.438 0 4,296 0 0 6.243
1.407 0 6.684 0 0 7.401
1.613 0 5.785 0 0 7.223
1.731 0 5.897 0 0 6.985
1.715 0 5.591 0 0 7.141
1.611 0 5.464 0 0 6.284
1.583 0 5,782 0 0 6.669
1.667 0 5.595 0 0 6.536
1.570 0 5701 0 0 6.664
1.708 604 5.535 0 0 6.589
1.910 0 5.563 0 0 6.860
2.302 0 6.129 0 0 7.713
2.835 0 3.440 0 0 5.713
2977 0 1.762 0 0 4.843
58.668 604 125.223 0 0 178.994
116.368 1.198 248.380 0 0 355.035
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 355.035
0 DELIVERIES 897 TOTAL 355,932

SAN LUIS PUMP

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS(-)
C.FS.

-56
-234
-179
-137

+166

-203
-131
-190

+93
+610

+786
+440
-145
+927
+508

+37
-98
-139
-60
+32

-64

+94
-117
-204
-224

-180
-49
+287

+1.570
897 3,114



